	· · ·				ATEN WELL PLUGGING HE		OHI WWO-SP	NOA 628-1212	J NO	
1	1 LOCATION OF WATER WELL:				Fraction	Section	Number	Township Number	r Range	Number
Cou	County: Rawlins				14 NE 14 NE 14	8		3	33	ΕW
Dist				or city	street address of well if loca	ated within cit	y ?			
Junction 25 & 36 Hwy										
2	WATER Y	WELL OWN		E-T&	M ackson Street					
	DD # Ct Address Boy #:				KS 66612 .Board of Agriculture, Division of Water Resources Application Number:					
3	MARK WELL'S LOCATION WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:			4	4 DEPTH OF WELL ft.					
_					WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL ft.					
[i v]	WELL WAS USED AS:					
	 NW -		 NE		1 Domestic	5 Public	Water Supply	9 Dewa	terina	
					2 Irrigation	6 Oil Fi	eld Water Supp	ly 10 Monit	oring Well	
w	_			E	3 Feedlot 4 Industrial		estic (Lawn & Gonditioning	iarden) 11 nject 12 Othei	on Well IW-1	
							ŭ	L		
	SW SE SE Was a chemical / bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes									
	Water Well Disinfected: Yes No									
L		Š		'	water well disinfected: Ye	S NO) <u>.</u>			
5	TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED:									
	1 Steel 3 RMP (SR) 5 Wrought 7 Fiberglass 9 Other (Specify below)									
2 PVC 4 ABS 6 Asbestos-Cement 8 Concrete Tile										
Blank casing diameter										
6	GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: 1 Neat cement 2 Cement grout 3 Bentonite 4 Other Casing Removed									
Grout Plug Intervals: From ft. to ft., Fromft. toft., From ft., From ft.										
What is the nearest source of possible contamination:										
Septic tank Sewer lines				6 Seepage pit 7 Pit privy		l storage ilizer storage		pecify below)		
	3 Watertight sewer lines				8 Sewage lagoon	13 Inse	13 Insecticide storage			
4 Lateral lines 5 Cess pool				9 Feedyard 10 Livestock pens		ndoned water v well/Gas well	well			
Direction from well?										
FROM TO PI			PLUG	GING MATERIALS						
	Well remo		oved	oved during excavation						
	+									
					Taxan di Caran					
7 CONTRACTOR'S OF LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was comple										mpleted on
H	(mo/day/year)									
	.07/24/07	7	unde	er the l	ousiness name of	Milco Enxir	onmental Servi	ces, Inc.		
	by (sign	ature)								
					pint pen. <u>Please press firr</u> B Department of Health ar					

St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone: 785/296-5522. Send one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records.